Subjects’ Size Table

N DATE SURNAME

0116.12.200¢ MIHAILIDOU
0218.12.200€ ZIRNOVALI
03 27.01.200¢ KAFKIA

04 29.01.200¢ LAGONA
0502.02.200¢ POLITOU

TEL.
NAME " NumBER
MARIA 2310435526

THEODORA 6.976.002.035
CHRYSSA 6.972.764.377
LIZA 2.310.626.381
NIKOLETTA 6.944.776.635

06 05.02.200¢ VOURVOUTSIOTO ALEXANDR|6.976.209.799

07 12.02.200¢€ SIMONISVILI
0812.02.200¢ SARRI

09 12.02.200¢ ERMIDOU

10 26.02.200¢ DAVI

11 35.03.200¢ EXINDARA
1212.03.200¢ KERAMARI
1319.03.200¢ NIKOUDI

14 20.03.200¢ KARANIKOU
1521.03.200¢ LABADA

16 23.04.200€ PORGIAZI

17 23.04.200¢ PETROU
1830.04.200¢ GIOTI

19 03.06.200¢ HARALABIDOU
20 24.07.200¢ TARATSIDOU
21)3.12.200¢ NIHTA
2221.01.201CLEOTSINIDOU
2318.03.201(KAMARIDOU
2418.03.201CMILONA
25)6.03.201C(REGA

26 27.05.201CSTAVRIDOU
2717.06.201CEDIAROGLOU
28 24.06.201(SARADIADOU
29 24.06.201CSARANDIADOU
308.07.201C( PAPADOPOULOU
3120.08.201(MASTORA
32)1.09.201C TSIMERIKA
3330.09.201CTSIOGA
34)7.10.201CALEXIADOU
3521.10.201(BOLKA
3616.12.201CVOZIKI
3719.01.2011GONOU

38 28.02.2011NTOKOU
3928.02.2011TZELEPI

40 28.02.2011 PAPADIMAKOPOU|MARIA

41 28.02.20111ATROU

42 03.03.2011 PAPAXAFI

43 08.03.2011DALLA

44 09.03.2011ELEFTHERIADOU
4515.04.2011AMANATIDOU

46 15.04.2011KAZANTZIDOU
47 25.05.2011VASILEIADOU

48 07.06.2011VASILEIADOU

49 17.06.2011 TSIMERIKA

SOFIA 6.999.105.687
KATERINA 12.313.030.205
IOANNA  6.981.837.871
MARIA 6.938.779.925
VASILIKI  |2.310.675.531
EVAGELIA 2.310.308.709
IRINI 6.986.173.226
ANGELA 6.946.602.826
ANNA 6.946.754.880
RAFAELA 2.394.071.558

ELEONORA6.972.934.619

XENIA 2.323.031.818
AGELIKI ~ 6.945.191.515
EVA 2.109.831.978
VASILIKI  2.391.023.859
AGELIKI  12.310.753.976
KIRIAKI 6.937.061.071

PASHALINA 2.381.081.091

TANIA 2.310.702.470
DESPINA 2.310.635.037
EVDOKIA 12.310.465.780
DIMITRA  12.310.945.320
KALLIOPI 12.310.945.320
IRINI 2.310.634.766
VIKI 6.977.274.748
KALLIOPI 6.944.182.334
ASPASIA 2.310.538.067
KATERINA 6.986.606.223
MARIA 6.977.313.925

ANASTASIA 6.984.052.554

NIKI 6.978.199.471
MARIA 2.310.860.403
KIKI 6.931.702.600

2.310.868.880
6.947.435.232
2.310.358.955
6.980.106.892
6.947.378.559

DESPINA
IFIGENIA
VIVI
NIKI

GIOTA 6.936.197.997
FAYE 6.944.644.504
MARIA 2.310.433.062
STELLA 2.310.455.857
DIMITRA  6.945.545.119

50 22.06.2011HATZIANASTASIOL CHRISAVGI 6.986.810.239

5130.06.2011DOULGERIDOU
52 30.06.2011 TRIADAFILIDOU
5330.06.2011VLAHOU
5401.07.2011PETROULAKI
5514.07.2011KARAGIOZIDOU
56 23.08.2011KARAKI

57 09.09.2011KARAGIOVANI
58 05.10.2011DIMOPOULOU
5910.10.2011TSIMERI

60 13.10.2011GYMNOPOULOU
6120.10.2011ZAKALKA

62 03.11.2011 MICHALOUDI
63 17.11.2011 PASPALA

64 24.11.2011 KIRIAKOU

6523.02.201Z GALATSOPOULOU NEFELI

66 29.02.201 KAVAKOPOULOU
67 17.03.2012FOTOPOULOU

SOFIA 6.948.516.818
HRYSOULA 6.932.399.549

MARIA 2.467.073.315
ELSA 2.392.066.209
VERA 2.325.023.060

ATHANASIA 6.948.745.790
DESPINA 16.947.858.023
GEORGIA 6.974.970.392
STELA 6.948.085.534
HARIKLIA 12.310.636.624
IOANNA  6.976.883.674
VAYA 6.981.911.227
KOSTANTIN2.310.824.878
ELENI 6.984.141.089
2.310.931.948
THEOPISTI|6.946.979.831
ELENA 6.947.027.897

68 8.03.2012ZARHONDOPOULOICHRISTIAN,2.310.725.710

6916.03.201ZREISI
7027.03.2012 KONDOYANNI
7109.04.2012BOULASIKI
72)9.04.201Z2GIMITRA
7310.04.201Z VASILIADOU
7418.06.2012BOUTSOLI
7512.06.201Z2 TSOLAKI

CHRISTINA 6.907.386.638
NICOLA 6.942.063.472
KONSTAND 2.331.070.351
ZOE 6.945.028.650
EVANGELIA6.936.904.899
ELEFTHERI 6.986.821.154
IOANNA  |6.976.747.751

AG

HEIGH WEIGH SHOE

T

156
169
169
164
157
178
155
163
168
169
167
178
162
180
172
163
173
176
165
165
162
152
152
167
166
157
175
164
164
163
183
182
157
167
160
164
168
165
170
150
158
165
174
160
171
170
167
165
172
175
165
163
165
167
162
164
167
165
166
162
170
162
163
161
175
167
157
160
178
163
167
174
165
162
165

T

SIZE

GREEK SIZES
(TABLE 7.5)

HIPS (48)-BUST (48)
HIPS (46)-BUST (46)
HIPS (46)-BUST (46)
HIPS (44)-BUST (48)
HIPS (50))
HIPS (46)-BUST (4
HIPS (44)-BUST (4
HIPS (46)-BUST (4
HIPS (48)-BUST (4
HIPS (46)-BUST (4
HIPS (48)-BUST (4
HIPS (48)
HIPS (46)-BUST
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS

( (4
( (4
(48)-BUST (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
HIPS (50)-BUST (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
( (4
( (4

42)-BUST

48)-BUST
50)-BUST

HIPS (44)-BUST
HIPS (44)-BUST
HIPS (46)-BUST
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS
HIPS

44)-BUST
48)-BUST
46)-BUST
44)-BUST
44)-BUST

HIPS (48)-BUST (
HIPS ( (
HIPS (44)-BUST (
HIPS (46)-BUST (
HIPS (46)-BUST (
HIPS (50)-BUST (
HIPS (48)-BUST (
HIPS (50)-BUST (
HIPS (50)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (50)-BUST (50)
HIPS (50)-BUST (50)
HIPS (48)-BUST (46)
HIPS (46)-BUST (46)
HIPS (44)-BUST (44)
HIPS (48)-BUST (48)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (48)-BUST (46)
HIPS (50)-BUST (50)
HIPS (44)-BUST (46)
HIPS (46)-BUST (48)
HIPS (44)-BUST (44)
HIPS (48)-BUST (48)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (48)-BUST (46)
HIPS (46)-BUST (46)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (48)-BUST (48)
HIPS (46)-BUST (46)
HIPS (48)-BUST (46)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (44)-BUST (46)
HIPS (44)-BUST (44)
HIPS (46)-BUST (46)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (44)-BUST (44)
HIPS (50)-BUST (50)
HIPS (48)-BUST (48)
HIPS (46)-BUST (48)
HIPS (50)-BUST (48)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (46)-BUST (44)
HIPS (46)-BUST (48)

EU SIZES (TABLE

7.7)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (36)-BUST (40)
HIPS (42)-BUST (44)
HIPS (36)-BUST (38)
HIPS (36)-BUST (36)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (40)-BUST (38)
HIPS (40)-BUST (44)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)
HIPS (36)-BUST (38)
HIPS (40)-BUST (38)
HIPS (42)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (42)-BUST (38)
HIPS (36)-BUST (36)
HIPS (36)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (36)-BUST (36)
HIPS (40)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (36)
HIPS (36)-BUST (36)
BUST (44)

HIPS (40)-BUST (38)

HIPS (36) (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (42)-BUST (40)
HIPS (40)-BUST (38)
HIPS (42)-BUST (40)
HIPS (42)-BUST (44)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (42)-BUST (42)
HIPS (42)-BUST (42)
HIPS (42)-BUST (38)
HIPS (36)-BUST (40)
HIPS (36)-BUST (36)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (42)-BUST (38)
HIPS (42)-BUST (42)
HIPS (36)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (40)
HIPS (36)-BUST (36)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (40)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)
HIPS (38)-BUST (38)
HIPS (40)-BUST (38)
HIPS (36)-BUST (36)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (36)-BUST (38)
HIPS (36)-BUST (36)
HIPS (40)-BUST (38)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (36)-BUST (38)
HIPS (44)-BUST (42)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)
HIPS (42)-BUST (42)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (38)-BUST (36)
HIPS (40)-BUST (40)



Subjects’ Size Table

BSI SIZES (TABLE A GENERIC SIZES (TABLE
7.9)

7.8)

HIPS (18)-BUST (16)
HIPS (14)-BUST (12)
HIPS (12)-BUST (12)
HIPS (10)-BUST (14)
HIPS (12)-BUST (12)
HIPS (10)-BUST (10)
HIPS (14)-BUST (10)
HIPS (18)-BUST (16)
HIPS (14)-BUST (12)
HIPS (16)-BUST (14)

HIPS (18)

HIPS (14)-BUST (12)
HIPS (14)-BUST (14)
HIPS (16)-BUST (14)

HIPS (10)-BUST (10)
HIPS (18)-BUST (14)
BUST (12)
HIPS (14)-BUST (12)
BUST (12)
HIPS (8)

HIPS (10)-BUST (10)
HIPS (14)-BUST (10)
HIPS (14)-BUST (12)
HIPS (8)-BUST (8)
HIPS (16)-BUST (12)
HIPS (12)-BUST (8)
HIPS (8)

HIPS (8)

HIPS (16)-BUST (14)

HIPS (10)-BUST (10)
HIPS (12)-BUST (8)
HIPS (12)-BUST (14)
BUST (16)
HIPS (16)-BUST (14)
BUST (16)
HIPS (12)-BUST (8)
BUST (18)

HIPS (18)-BUST (14)
HIPS (10)-BUST (14)
HIPS (10)-BUST (8)
HIPS (16)-BUST (16)
HIPS (12)-BUST (10)
HIPS (18)-BUST (12)
HIPS (10)-BUST (12)
HIPS (14)-BUST (14)
HIPS (8)-BUST (8)
HIPS (18)-BUST (16)

HIPS (16)-BUST (12)
HIPS (12)-BUST (14)
HIPS (12)-BUST (10)
HIPS (16)-BUST (14)
HIPS (12)-BUST (12)
HIPS (16)-BUST (12)
HIPS (12)-BUST (8)
HIPS (12)-BUST (8)
HIPS (10)-BUST (10)
HIPS (10)-BUST (10)
HIPS (16)-BUST (14)
HIPS (12)-BUST (10)
HIPS (10)-BUST (10)

BUST (18)
HIPS (16)-BUST (16)
HIPS (16)-BUST (16)

BUST (18)

(

(

(
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ACTUAL HIP
CIRCUMFERENC

'"GREEK GENERIC' HIP SIZE
(TABLE 7.12)

101-110
91-100
91-100
91-100
111-120
91-100
81-90
91-100
101-110
91-100
91-100
111-120
91-100
91-100
91-100
to 80
81-90
101-110
101-110
91-100
101-110
81-90
81-90
91-100
91-100
81-90
91-100
91-100
81-90
81-90

91-100
to 80
81-90
81-90

91-100

101-110

91-100

101-110

111-120
81-90

111-120

111-120

101-110

91-100
81-90

101-110
81-90

101-110

111-120
81-90

91-100
81-90

101-110

91-100

91-100

91-100
81-90

91-100

91-100

91-100
81-90
81-90
81-90
81-90

91-100
81-90
81-90

111-120

91-100

91-100

111-120

91-100

91-100

91-100

ACTUAL WAIST
CIRCUMFERENCE



Subjects' Size Table

'GREEK GENERIC' WAIST
SIZE (TABLE 7.12)

86-95
76-85
76-85
76-85
96-105
76-85
66-75
76-85
86-95
76-85
76-85
96-105
76-85
76-85
76-85
to 65
66-75
86-95
86-95
76-85
86-95
66-75
66-75
76-85
76-85
66-75
76-85
76-85
66-75
66-75

76-85
to 65

66-75
66-75
76-85
86-95
76-85
86-95
96-105
66-75
96-105
96-105
86-95
76-85
66-75
86-95
66-75
86-95
96-105
66-75
76-85
66-75
86-95
76-85
76-85
76-85
66-75
76-85
76-85
76-85
66-75
66-75
66-75
66-75
76-85
66-75
66-75
96-105
76-85
76-85
96-105
76-85
76-85
76-85

ACTUAL BUST
CIRCUMFERENCE



Subjects’ Size Table

"GREEK GENERIC' BUST SIZE
(TABLE 7.12)

93-100
85-92
85-92
85-92

101-108
85-92
77-84
85-92

93-100
85-92
85-92

101-108
85-92
85-92
85-92
to 76
77-84

93-100

93-100
85-92

93-100
77-84
77-84
85-92
85-92
77-84
85-92
85-92
77-84
77-84

85-92
to 76
77-84
77-84
85-92
93-100
85-92
93-100
101-108
77-84
101-108
101-108
93-100
85-92
77-84
93-100
77-84
93-100
101-108
77-84
85-92
77-84
93-100
85-92
85-92
85-92
77-84
85-92
85-92
85-92
77-84
77-84
77-84
77-84
85-92
77-84
77-84
101-108
85-92
85-92
101-108
85-92
85-92
85-92

LOCATION OF SCOLIOSIS

RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
LEFT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)

LEFT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPINE
RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
LEFT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
LEFT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT C (LUMBAR SPINE)

LEFT C (THORACIC SPINE)

RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (LUMBAR SPINE)
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
LEFT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPINE
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (LUMBAR SPINE)
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
LEFT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPINE
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
LEFT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPINI
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACO-LUMBAR (THOR!
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACO-LUMBAR (THOR!
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACO-LUMBAR (THOR!
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
LEFT S THORACO-LUMBAR (LUMBAR SPINE)
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (LUMBAR SPINE)
RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
LEFT S CERVICO-THORACIC (CERVICAL SPINE
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACO-LUMBAR (THOR!
RIGHT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPII
LEFT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPINE
LEFT C (THORACIC SPINE)

LEFT S CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPINI
RIGHT S THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT C (THORACIC SPINE)

LUMBAR SPINE)
THORACIC SPIN

Py piy piy pg

DEGRE
ES

60°
40°
68°
55°
44°
35°
25°
18°
24°
16°
19°
15°
30°
22°
16°
60°
28°
16°
22°
23°
18°
45°
20°
35°
45°
15°
16°
35°
15°
60°
28°
23°
20°
17°
55°
22°
35°
29°
13°
17°
20°
15°
56°
38°
38°
20°
23°
13°
9°
14°
30°
40°
30°
14°
18°
19°
22°
23°
26°
20°
17°
14°
22-25°
42°
22°
14°
16°
35-28°
36°
11°
42°
18°
12°
55°
80°

CURVE SIZE
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Subjects’ Size Table

HOSPITAL'S NOTES

INTERBALCAN MEDICAL CENTER: SURGERY, THORACO-LUMBAR 60°, S

G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G.
G.
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
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. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAQOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
: DOUBLE 45° (boston), S
PAPANIKOLAOQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOQU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOQU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAQU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:

PAPANIKOLAOU

PAPANIKOLAOU

SURGERY, THORACO-LUMBAR 40°, S
THORACO-LUMBAR 68°, S

SURGERY, THORACO-LUMBAR 55°, S
THORACO-LUMBAR 44°, S
THORACO-LUMBAR 35°, S

NO SCOLIOSIS, (LEFT KYPHOSIS), C
SCOLIOSIS C 18°, C

THORACO-LUMBAR 24°, S

LIGHT SCOLIOSIS 16°, C

SCOLIOSISC 19°, C

THORACO-LUMBAR, RIGHT 15°, LEFT 13°, S
SURGERY, THORACO-LUMBAR 30°, S
THORACO-LUMBAR 22°, S

SCOLIOSIS C 16°, C

SPINAL FUSION T3-T2, CERVICO-THORACIC 60°, S
THORACIC SPINE 28°, C

SCOLIOSIS CONTROL, T 16, C
THORACO-LUMBAR 22°, S
THORACO-LUMBAR 23°, S

SCOLIOSIS S, THORACO-LUMBAR 18°, S

SCOLIOSIS C 20°, C

THORACO-LUMBAR 35°, S

THORACO-LUMBAR, RIGHT 45° (boston), S
SCOLIOSIS S, THORACO-LUMBAR, RIGHT 15°, S
SCOLIOSIS WITHOUT VIEW, C
THORACO-LUMBAR, RIGHT 35°, LEFT 30° (boston), S
T 12, APPROXIMATELY 15°, C

SCOLIOSIS 60° (boston), S

THORACO-LUMBAR 28°, S

THORACO-LUMBAR 23°, S

RIGHT C 20°, C

LEFT C, STABLE STATE SCOLIOSIS, C
SCOLIOSIS S, RIGHT 50-60° (boston), S

STABLE STATE SCOLIOSIS S, THORACO-LUMBAR 22° |
CERVICO-THORACIC 35° S

RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 29°, S

RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 13°, S

LEFT THORACO-LUMBAR 17°, S

RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 20°, S

RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR S, 15°-15°, S

RIGHT CERVICO-THORACIC, 56°, S

LEFT THORACO-LUMBAR, 38°, S

RIGHT CERVICO-THORACIC, 38°, S

RIGHT CERVICO-THORACIC, 20°, S

RIGHT CERVICO-THORACIC 23°, S

RIGHT CERVICO-THORACIC 13°, S

RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 9°, S

LEFT CERVICO-THORACIC 14°, S

RIGHT CERVICO-THORACO-LUMBAR 30°, (de spine col
RIGHT CERVICO-THORACO-LUMBAR 40°, S
RIGHT CERVICO-THORACO-LUMBAR 30°, (boston & de
RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 14°, S

LEFT THORACO-LUMBAR 18°, S

RIGHT CERVICO-THORACIC 19°, S
THORACO-LUMBAR RIGHT 22°, S

RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 23°, S

RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 26°, S

S-TYPE, APPROXIMATELY 20°, S

S-TYPE, RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 17°, S
S-TYPE, RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 14°, S
RIGHT C, THORACIC SPINE 22-25°, C

S-TYPE, RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 35°-42°, S
S-TYPE, RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 22°, S
RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR 14°, S

LEFT CERVICO-THORACIC 16°, S

: RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPINE 35° - LU
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:
. PAPANIKOLAOU:

RIGHT CERVICO-THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPIN
RIGHT CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPINE 11°), S
LEFT THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPINE 42°), S
LEFT THORACIC SPINE 18°, C

LEFT CERVICO-THORACIC (THORACIC SPINE 12°), S
RIGHT THORACO-LUMBAR (THORACIC SPINE 55°), S
RIGHT C, THORACIC SPINE 80°, C



